Pozdni sbér

Musil Petr
Koblizek Pavel
Dubének Jan
Slingr Jaroslav

Kolar Ladislav
18

SurPass Sport

Koblizek Pavel ml
Barvinek Zdenek
Zemanova Eva

Zarecky Tomas
Copian Stefan

Lahvaci

Hillebrant Miroslav
Mrkos FrantiSek
Macat Josef
Mrkosova Marie
Sahula Jaroslav
13

STS Doudleby

Valtera Miroslav
Patek Jifi
Valtera Milos
Vodak Viktor

Sweet Seniors

Tomasek Petr
Sejkora Miroslav
Skalicky OldFich

Schit Ladislav
Borovec Vojtéch

10

MIX

Kamenikova Maria
Kamenik Vlastimil
Novakova Jana
Krasna Romana
Krasny Roman

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Kincova Eva
Kinc Denis

Cernohous Pavel

Lahvaci

Hillebrant Miroslav
Mrkos FrantiSek
Macat Josef
Mrkosova Marie
Sahula Jaroslav
13

SurPass Sport

Koblizek Pavel ml
Barvinek Zdenek
Zemanova Eva
Zarecky Tomas
Copian Stefan
(0]

588
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Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Kincova Eva
Kinc Denis
Cernohous Pavel
4
5

Kamenikova Maria
Kamenik Vlastimil
Novakova Jana
Kradsna Romana
Krasny Roman

Pozdni sbér

Musil Petr
Koblizek Pavel
Dubének Jan
Slingr Jaroslav
Kolar Ladislav

18

Sweet Seniors

Tomasek Petr
Sejkora Miroslav
Skalicky OldFich

Schit Ladislav
Borovec Vojtéch

10

STS Doudleby

Valtera Miroslav
Patek Jifi
Valtera Milos
Vodak Viktor
25
26

STS Doudleby
Valtera Miroslav
Patek Jifi
Valtera Milos
Vodak Viktor

Tomasek Petr
Sejkora Miroslav
Skalicky Oldfich

Schit Ladislav

Borovec Vojtéch
10

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Kincova Eva
Kinc Denis

Cernohous Pavel

Hillebrant Miroslav
Mrkos Frantisek
Macat Josef
Mrkosova Marie
Sahula Jaroslav
13

Pozdni sbér

Musil Petr
Koblizek Pavel
Dubének Jan
Slingr Jaroslav
Kolar Ladislav

6
0
6
0
0
0

SurPass Sport
6 |
Koblizek Pavel ml
Barvinek Zdenek
Zemanova Eva
Zarecky Tomas
Copian Stefan

MIX
Kamenikova Méria
Kamenik Vlastimil

Novékova Jana
Krasna Romana

Krasny Roman
23

Pozdni sbér
o
Musil Petr
Koblizek Pavel
Dubének Jan
Slingr Jaroslav
Kolar Ladislav
18

Kamenikova Méria
Kamenik Vlastimil
Novékova Jana
Krasna Romana

Krasny Roman
23

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Kincova Eva
Kinc Denis
Cernohous Pavel
4
5




Sweet Seniors

Tomasek Petr
Sejkora Miroslav
Skalicky OldFich

Schiit Ladislav
Borovec Vojtéch

10

0
0
0

2 : 0
535 : 458
J I 'O
! (0]
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SurPass Sport

Koblizek Pavel ml
Barvinek Zdenek

Zemanova Eva

Zarecky Tomas

Copian Stefan
0

STS Doudleby

Valtera Miroslav
Patek Jifi
Valtera Milo$
Vodak Viktor
25
26

Lahvaci

Hillebrant Miroslav
Mrkos Frantisek
Macat Josef
Mrkosova Marie
Sahula Jaroslav
13

Sweet Seniors

Tomasek Petr
Sejkora Miroslav
Skalicky OldFich

Schit Ladislav
Borovec Vojtéch

10

STS Doudleby

Valtera Miroslav
Patek Jifi
Valtera Milos
Vodak Viktor
25
26

Kamenikova Méria
Kamenik Vlastimil

Novékova Jana
Krasna Romana

Krasny Roman
23

Pozdni sbér

Musil Petr
Koblizek Pavel
Dubdnek Jan
§Iingr Jaroslav
KolaF Ladislav

18

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Kincova Eva
Kinc Denis

Cernohous Pavel

Lahvaci

Hillebrant Miroslav
Mrkos FrantiSek
Macat Josef
Mrkosova Marie
Sahula Jaroslav
13

SurPass Sport

Koblizek Pavel ml
Barvinek Zdenek
Zemanova Eva
Zarecky Tomas
Copian Stefan
(0]

SurPass Sport
[ 6
Koblizek Pavel ml
Barvinek Zdenek
Zemanova Eva
Zarecky Tomas
Copian Stefan

MIX
Kamenikova Méria
Kamenik Vlastimil

Novékova Jana
Krasna Romana

Krasny Roman
23

0
0

0

STS Doudleby

Valtera Miroslav
Patek Jifi
Valtera Milos
Vodak Viktor

Black Ball
[ 6
Zeman Stanislav
Kincova Eva
Kinc Denis
Cernohous Pavel
4
5

Lahvaci

Hillebrant Miroslav
Mrkos Frantiek
Macat Josef
Mrkosova Marie
Sahula Jaroslav
13

Pozdni sbér
0 |
Musil Petr
Koblizek Pavel
Dubének Jan
§Iingr Jaroslav
KolaF Ladislav
18

Sweet Seniors

Tomasek Petr
Sejkora Miroslav
Skalicky OldFich

Schit Ladislav
Borovec Vojtéch

10

MIX
Kamenikova Méria
Kamenik Vlastimil

Novékova Jana
Krasna Romana

Krasny Roman
23

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Kincova Eva
Kinc Denis

Cernohous Pavel

512

:

o' I

Lahvaci

Hillebrant Miroslav

Mrkos FrantiSek
Macat Josef
Mrkosova Marie
Sahula Jaroslav
13

STS Doudleby
Valtera Miroslav
Patek Jifi
Valtera Milos
Vodak Viktor

Sweet Seniors
o
Tomasek Petr
Sejkora Miroslav
Skalicky OldFich
Schit Ladislav
Borovec Vojtéch
10

SurPass Sport

Koblizek Pavel ml
Barvinek Zdenek
Zemanova Eva
Zarecky Tomas
Copian Stefan
(0]

Pozdni sbhér

Musil Petr
Koblizek Pavel
Dubének Jan
§Iingr Jaroslav
KolaF Ladislav

18




Pilsner Urquell bowlingova liga druzstev -

skupina C - Usti nad Orlici

Sweet Seniors

Black Ball

STS Doudleby

MIX

Pozdni sbér

Lahvaéi

SurPass Sport

RN |G H]wNf=
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545

493

538

479

541

486

466

3227

2971

2719

538

528

524

495

453
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1. Vodak Viktor 170 214 | 183 | 164 | 231 | 177 189,83
2. Mrkos FrantiSek 196 | 226 | 162 | 159 181 | 214 189,67
3. Borovec Vojt éch 176 | 146 211 | 220 188,25
4, Kinc Denis 190 | 160 214 | 180 | 192 187,20
5. TomasSek Petr 174 | 172 | 191 | 165 203 181,00
6. Krasny Roman 177 | 218 172 | 182 150 179,80
7. Zeman Stanislav 168 | 201 182 174 |1 159 176,80
8. Cernohous Pavel 144 | 193 204 | 178 161 176,00
9. Valtera Miroslav 177 170 | 200 | 171 ] 183 | 152 175,50
10. | Sejkora Miroslav 133 152 | 202 | 211 ] 169 173,40
11. | Madat Josef 199 | 178 | 166 | 156 158 | 177 172,33
12. | Sahula Jaroslav 157 | 184 | 182 | 194 158 | 158 172,17
13. | Kamenikova Maria 203 144 166 171,00
14. | Skalicky OId Fich 184 | 176 168 | 150 169,50
15. ] Novéakova Jana 160 | 168 155 161,00
16. | Musil Petr 149 | 127 139 | 192 | 190 159,40
17. ] Valtera Milo$ 150 178 | 172 | 147 | 140 | 165 158,67
18. | Copian Stefan 133 | 152 | 150 | 171 | 169 | 168 157,17
19. | Dubanek Jan 209 | 120 128 155 153,00
20. | Koblizek Pavel 138 | 162 | 157 149 | 156 152,40
21. | Zarecky Tomas 148 | 181 | 151 | 181 | 126 | 125 152,00
22. | Kincova Eva 121 | 169 | 157 149,00
23. | Kamenik Vlastimil 178 164 | 138 111 147,75
24.| Zemanova Eva 182 | 158 | 151 | 130 | 115 | 143 146,50
25. | Krasnd Romana 129 165 | 137 143,67
26. | Kolaf Ladislav 137 87 155 | 169 137,00




1. | ToméSek Petr 200,00 ]| 185,50 | 203,50 | 181,00 | #DIV/0!] 3632,00 | 19,00 191,16
2. Borovec Vojt éch #DIV/O! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 188,25 | #DIV/0!] 753,00 4,00 188,25
3. Krasny Roman #DIV/O!'] 182,50 | 194,17 | 179,80 | #DIV/0!| 2794,00 | 15,00 186,27
4. | Schit Ladislav 164,00 | #DIV/0!]| 200,80 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 1660,00 9,00 184,44
5. | Skalicky Old Fich 192,80 | 161,83 ] 206,00 | 169,50 | #DIV/0!] 3643,00 | 20,00 182,15
6. | Valtera Miroslav 178,83 ]| 185,17 | 188,00 | 175,50 | #DIV/0!| 4365,00 | 24,00 181,88
7. | Zeman Stanislav 170,60 | 183,00 ] 189,83 | 176,80 | #DIV/0!'] 3791,00 | 21,00 180,52
8. | Cernohous Pavel 159,20 | 180,80 | 199,83 ] 176,00 | #DIV/0!| 3779,00 | 21,00 179,95
9. | Sejkora Miroslav 170,00 | 174,33 ] 200,75 | 173,40 | #DIV/0!] 3566,00 | 20,00 178,30
10.] Mrkos FrantiSek 164,83 | 176,33 | 170,50 | 189,67 | #DIV/0!| 4208,00 | 24,00 175,33
11.] Kinc Denis 169,80 | 164,00 | #DIV/0!| 187,20 | #DIV/0!] 2605,00 | 15,00 173,67
12.] Koblizek Pavel 168,67 | 176,40 | 198,50 | 152,40 | #DIV/0!| 3450,00 | 20,00 172,50
13.] Vodak Viktor 183,33 | 165,83 ]| 147,83 | 189,83 | #DIV/0!] 4121,00 | 24,00 171,71
14.] Copian Stefan 165,00 | 203,75 | 164,75 ] 157,17 | #DIv/0!| 3077,00 | 18,00 170,94
15.] Musil Petr 197,00 | 174,80 | 154,25 | 159,40 | #DIV/0!] 3076,00 | 18,00 170,89
16.] Macat Josef 171,67 | 169,50 | 159,33 ] 172,33 | #DIV/0!| 4037,00 | 24,00 168,21
17.] Slingr Jaroslav 190,00 | 163,75 ] 158,60 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 1828,00 | 11,00 166,18
18.| zarecky Tomas 160,00 | 166,40 | 185,60 | 152,00 | #DIV/0!| 3312,00 | 20,00 165,60
19.] Sahula Jaroslav #DIV/O! | #DIV/0! | 158,83 | 172,17 | #DIV/0!| 1986,00 | 12,00 165,50
20.| Koblizek Pavel mi 164,25 | 163,67 | 166,75 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 1815,00 | 11,00 165,00
21.] Dubéanek Jan 177,83 | 162,75 ] 160,00 | 153,00 | #DIV/0!'] 3130,00 | 19,00 164,74
22.] Valtera Milos 175,67 | 164,00 | 160,00 | 158,67 | #DIV/0!| 3950,00 | 24,00 164,58
23.|] Kamenikova Maria 156,75 | 159,25 | #DIV/0!| 171,00 | #DIV/0!'] 1777,00 | 11,00 161,55
24.| Kamenik Vlastimil 164,75 ] 158,00 | 172,50 | 147,75 | #DIV/0! | 2414,00 | 15,00 160,93
25.] Kincova Eva 146,67 | 165,00 | 156,50 | 149,00 | #DIV/0!'] 2321,00 | 15,00 154,73
26.| Krasnd Romana 163,60 | 133,25 | 153,00 | 143,67 | #DIV/0!| 2394,00 | 16,00 149,63
27.| Hillebrant Miroslav 149,50 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!] 897,00 6,00 149,50
28.] Novakova Jana 137,40 | 138,67 | 152,00 | 161,00 | #DIV/0!| 2194,00 | 15,00 146,27
29.| Kolar Ladislav #DIV/O! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 137,00 | #DIV/0!] 548,00 4,00 137,00
30.] Zemanova Eva 135,00 | 123,33 | 125,33 ] 146,50 | #DIV/0!| 2165,00 | 16,00 135,31
31.] Mrkosova Marie #DIV/O!'| 134,17 | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 805,00 6,00 134,17
32.] Barvinek Zdenek 136,50 | 129,33 ] 113,50 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 888,00 7,00 126,86
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Vodak Viktor
Mrkos FrantiSek
Borovec Vojt éch
Kinc Denis
TomasSek Petr
Krasny Roman
Zeman Stanislav
Cernohous Pavel
Valtera Miroslav
Sejkora Miroslav
Macat Josef
Sahula Jaroslav
Kamenikova Maria
Skalicky Old fich
Novakova Jana
Musil Petr
Valtera Milos
Copian Stefan
Dubanek Jan
Koblizek Pavel
Zarecky Tomas
Kincova Eva
Kamenik Vlastimil
Zemanova Eva
Krasna Romana
Kolaf Ladislav

170
196

190
174
177
168
144
177
133
199
157
203
184

149

150

138

178

137

226
176
160
172
218
201
193

178
184

176
160
127

133
209
162
148

182
129

214
162
146

191

170
152
166
182
144

168

178
152
120
157
181

164
158

87

183
159

165
172
182
204
200
202
156
194

168

172
150

151
121
138
151
165

164

211
214

182

178
171
211

166
150

139
147
171
128

181
169

130
137
155

231
181
220
180
203

174

183
169
158
158

192
140
169

149
126
157
115

169

177
214

192

150
159
161
152

177
158

155
190
165
168
155
156
125

111
143



